U.S. Department of Transportation	OMB No.: 2126-0006 Expiration Date: 03/3 and to, nor shall a person be subject to a penalty for failure to comply with a collection of information subject to the requirements of the Paperwork pathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the collection of information. All responses to this collection of information are mandatory information, including suggestions for reducing this burden to: Information Collection Clearance Officer, Federal Motor Cerrier Safety Administration and Commercial Driver Medical Certificate  [Information Commercial Driver Medical Certification]
I certify that I have examined Last Name: Mozo Debrok  the Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations (49 CFR 391.41-391.49) and, the Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations (49 CFR 391.41-391.49) with person is qualified, and, if applicable, only when (check all that apply):  Wearing corrective lenses Accompanied by a Wearing hearing aid Accompanied by a Skill Perform  The information I have provided regarding this physical examination is Form, MCSA-5875, with any attachments embodies my findings companied.	- Control of the first (State)
dedical Examines's Signature  edical Examines's Name (please print or type)  nomalzadeh, Parvin R  edical Examiner's State License, Certificate, or Registration Number	Medical Examiner's Telephone Number    Date Certificate Signed

Driver's License Number

44930430

Issuing State/Province

TX

Driver's Address
 CLP/CDL Applicant/Holder

 Street Address:
 6725 Brittmoore rd
 City: Houston
 State/Province: TX
 Zip Code: 77041
 ⊙ Yes O No

<sup>\*\*</sup>This document contains sensitive information and is for official use only. Improper handling of this information could negatively affect individuals. Handle and secure this information appropriately to prevent inadvertent disclosure by keeping the documents under the control of authorized persons. Properly dispose of this document when no longer required to be maintained by regulatory requirements.\*\*

Public Burden Statement
A Federal agency may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, nor shall a person be subject to a penalty for failure to comply with a collection of information subject to the requirements of the Paperwork Reduction Act unless that collection of information displays a current valid OMB Control Number. The OMB Control Number for this information collection is 2126-0006. Public reporting for this of the Paperwork Reduction Act unless that collection of information displays a current valid OMB Control Number. The OMB Control Number for this information Act unless that collection of information of information is estimated to be approximately 25 minutes per response, including the time for reviewing instructions, gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the collection of information, including suggestions for reducing this collection of information information are mandatory. Send comments regarding this burden estimate or any other aspect of this collection of information, including suggestions for reducing this burden to: Information Collection Clearance Officer, Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration, MC-RRA, 1200 New Jersey Avenue, SE, Washington, D.C. 20590.

Middle Initial:

U.S. Department of Transportation Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Last Name: Mozo Debrok

## Medical Examination Report Form

Yusel

First Name:

(for Commercial Driver Medical Certification)

MEDICAL RECORD #

(or sticker)

Date of Birth: 06/03/1981

SECTION 1. Driver Information (to be filled out by the driver)

Street Address: 6725 Brittm	oore rd	City	Houston		St	ate/Provinc	e: TX Zir	-
Priver's License Number: 44		Issuing Stat	te/Province:	TX	Phone:	(346)314-	8422	
mail (optional). mozodebro				L Applicant		⊙Yes	ONo	
maii (optionai).				Verified B		ivers Licen	se	
							O Not Sure	
as your USDOT/FMCSA me	dical certificate ever b	been denied or issu	ed for less th	an 2 years				
LP/CDL Applicant/Holder: See Instructions	for definitions.	** Driver ID Verified By: F	Record what type o	f photo ID was u	ed to verify th	e identity of the	driver, e.g., CDL,	driver's license, passpoi
RIVER HEALTH HISTORY	MANUFACTURE STATE OF THE PARTY				35 2			
	f "vos" places liet an	d explain helow.	CONTRACTOR OF STREET				OYes ⊙No	ONot Sure
ave you ever had surgery? I	r yes , please list all	u explain below.				900		
a you currently taking medi	cations (prescription.	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	rs/?	OYes ⊙N	lo ⊙Not Sure
e you currently taking medi	cations (prescription,	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	15)?	OYes ⊙N	No ONot Sure
e you currently taking medi yes", please describe below	cations <i>(prescription,</i>	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	rs/?	OYes ⊙N	lo ⊖Not Sure
e you currently taking medi 'yes", please describe below	cations (prescription,	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	rs/?	OYes ⊙N	lo ONot Sure
e you currently taking medi yes", please describe below	cations (prescription,	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	rs)?	⊙Yes ⊙N	No ONot Sure
e you currently taking medi yes", please describe below	cations (prescription,	over-the-counter, l	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	rs/?	⊙Yes ⊙N	lo ONot Sure
e you currently taking medi yes", please describe below	cations (prescription,	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	rs/?	⊙Yes ⊙N	No ONot Sure
e you currently taking medi 'yes", please describe below	cations (prescription,	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	15)?	⊙Yes ⊙N	No ONot Sure
e you currently taking medi 'yes", please describe below	cations <i>(prescription,</i> w.	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	's)?	⊙Yes ⊙N	No ONot Sure
re you currently taking medi "yes", please describe below	cations (prescription,	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	rs/?	⊙Yes ⊙N	lo ONot Sure
re you currently taking medi "yes", please describe below	cations (prescription,	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	15)?	⊙Yes ⊙N	lo ONot Sure
e you currently taking medi 'yes", please describe below	cations (prescription, w.	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	15)?	⊙Yes ⊙N	No ONot Sure
re you currently taking medi "yes", please describe below	cations (prescription,	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet st	pplemen	rs/?	⊙Yes ⊙N	lo ONot Sure
re you currently taking medi "yes", please describe below	cations (prescription,	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	rs/?	⊙Yes ⊙N	lo ONot Sure
re you currently taking medi "yes", please describe below	cations (prescription, w.	over-the-counter, I	herbal remed	dies, diet su	pplemen	15)?	⊙Yes ⊙N	No ONot Sure

(Attach additional sheets if necessary)

<sup>\*\*</sup>This document contains sensitive information and is for official use only. Improper handling of this information could negatively affect individuals. Handle and secure this information appropriately to prevent inadvertent disclosure by keeping the documents under the control of authorized persons. Properly dispose of this document when no longer required to be maintained by regulatory requirements.\*\*

Last Name:	Mozo Del	brok	First Name	: <u>Y</u>	usel				DOB:	06/03/1981	Exam Date:	08/12/2	024	
DRIVER HE	ALTH HIST	ORY (continued)	REFERE					TO A SE			<b>基础的主要型型</b>			
Do you have	or have vo	u avar had:		Vac	No	Not						Yes	No	No
1. Head/bra	ain injuries	or illnesses <i>(e.g., cond</i>	cussion)	0	0	0		. Dizzines	s, heada	aches, numbn	ess, tingling, or memo			
z. Seizures	, epilepsy			0	0	0		loss				_	_	
<ol><li>Eye prob</li></ol>	lems (exce	ept glasses or contacts	)	0	0	0		. Unexplai				0	0	
4. Ear and/	or hearing p	problems		0	0	0					lysis, or weakness	0	0	
<ol><li>Heart dis problems</li></ol>	ease hoor	t attack, bypass, or oth	er heart	0	0	0		Missing of Neck or b			nand, finger, leg, foot,	toe O	0	
6. Pacemak heart prod	cer, stents,	implantable devices, o	rother	0	0	0				int, or nerve p	roblems	0	0	
7. High bloc				0	0	_	22.	Blood clo	ts or ble	eding probler	ns	0	0	0
				0	0	0	23.	Cancer				0	0	C
B. High cho  Chronic (		cough, shortness of br	rooth or	0	0	_	24.	Chronic (	long-ter	m) infection o	r other chronic diseas	es O	0	C
other brea	athing probl	ems	eaui, or	0	0	0	25.	Sleep dis	orders,	pauses in bre	athing while	0	0	C
	ease (e.g.,			0	0	0				ss, loud snorir	Market and the second s			
<ol> <li>Kidney p with uring</li> </ol>	roblems, ki	dney stones, or pain/p	roblems	0	0	0					(e.g., sleep apnea)?	0	0	C
		gestive problems		0	0	-		Service of a service	and the same of th	ent a night in		0	0	C
		ıgar problems		0	0					d a broken bo		0	0	C
Insulin u		igai problems		0	0						now use tobacco?	0	0	C
		nervousness, other m	antal haalth	0	0	_		Service of the service of	1	drink alcohol?	ance within the past	0		0
problems	depression,	nervousiless, other in	ientai neatti	0	0	0	٥١.	two years		ii iilegai subsu	ance within the past	0	0	0
5. Fainting	or passing o	out		0	0	0	32.	Have you an illegal s	ever fai	iled a drug tes	t or been dependent	0	0	0
ther health	condition(s	s) not described above						Wy 150			OYes ⊙No	O NI-		22
id you ansv	wer "yes" to	any of questions 1-32	? If so, pleas	se co	mme	ent f	urth	er on thos	se health	n conditions be	elow: <b>②Yes ○No</b>	O No	t Sui	re
										/440				
IV DRIVER	S SIGNAT	URE		OME	10000	NO.	100		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	(Attac	ch additional sheets if	necess	sary)	
	6506. 24990	MARKET MARKET						The second						
ertify that the amination a 0.35, and the description of the descript	at submiss 86 Appendi	ormation is accurate a ical Examiner's Certification of fraudulent or interest and B.	nd complete cate, that su entionally fa	e. I ur bmis lse ir	nders sion nform	of fr natio	n m	nay subjec	t me to	se or missing in ally false infor civil or criminal 4:36:50 PM	nformation may invali mation is a violation o al penalties under 49 (	date th f 49 CI CFR 39	e FR 90.37	7
									1-3-11					
	xamination	Report (to be filled ou	t by the med	dical i	evan	nine	-)							
CTION 2. E	xamination	Report (to be filled ou	t by the med	dical (	ехап	ninei	7)	MICHAEL ST						
CTION 2. E	LTH HISTO	RY REVIEW	d any avail					ords, Com	ment or	the driver's r	espanson to the "			
CTION 2. E RIVER HEA eview and di estions that	LTH HISTO liscuss perti I may affect	RY REVIEW	d any avail					ords. Com vehicle (Ci	ment on MV).	the driver's re	esponses to the "heal	th histo	nry"	
CTION 2. E RIVER HEA eview and di estions that	LTH HISTO liscuss perti I may affect	RY REVIEW	d any avail					ords. Com ehicle (Ci	ment on MV).	the driver's r	esponses to the "heal	th histo	nry"	
CTION 2. E RIVER HEA eview and di estions that	LTH HISTO liscuss perti I may affect	RY REVIEW	d any avail					ords. Com vehicle (Ci	ment on	the driver's re	esponses to the "heal	th histo	nry"	
CTION 2. E	LTH HISTO liscuss perti I may affect	RY REVIEW	d any avail					ords. Com vehicle (Ci	ment or MV).		esponses to the "heal			

		China Control	a Parameter		V (0)	Marine.	0.00%	388				5 X ( )
Form MCSA-587	5								OME	3 No. 2126-0006	Expiration Date	n: 03/31/2025
Last Name:	Mozo Debrok		First Name	e: \_Y	rusel		DOB	: 06/0	3/1981	Exam Da	ate: 08/12/	2024
TESTING						A SOL					NTE S	
Pulse rate:	53	Pulse rhythm	regular:   Y	es (	ON C	Height:	5 feet .	11_inc	ches Weig	ht 209 pou	inds	
Blood Pres	sure	Systolic		Diastol	lic	Urin	alysis		Sp. Gr.	Protein	Blood	Sugar
Sitting		140	8	0	7/2	Urin	alysis is red	nuired	1.020	Negative	Negative	Negative
Second rea (optional)	ding				167	Nun	nerical read t be record	lings	1.020	ivegauve	rtogauro	rrogauro
Other testing	if indicated									ne may be ai medical prob		or further
correction. At I in each eye. Ti	least 20/40 acu least 70° field of the use of correct iner's Certificate	f vision in horiz ctive lenses sh	zontal meridiai	n mea	sured	OR ave	rd: Must firs rage hearing without he	ng loss aring a	of less that id).	ered voice at n or equal to		
Acuity	Uncorrected		Horizontal Fiel	d of V	/ision		f hearing a r Test Res		for D	Right Ear		Neither Left Ear
Right Eye:	20/ 25	20/ F	Right Eye: 85	dec	gree	Record	distance (	in feet)	from driver	at which a	rugiit Lai	Lore Lai
eft Eye:	20/ 20		eft Eye: 85		gree		whispered v	voice ca	an first be h	neard	5	5
Both Eyes:	20/ 25	20/		_	es No	OR	etric Test F					
pplicant can r	ecognize and d	istinguish amo	ong traffic con	trol (	0 0	Right E		results		Left Ear:		
	vices showing r	ed, green, and	amber colors			500 Hz	1000 H	lz 20	000 Hz	500 Hz	1000 Hz	2000 Hz
lonocular visio					0 0							
	nthalmologist or		lat ar antomati		0 0	Average	(right):			Average (le	-f+\-	
eceived docui	mentation from	opninalmolog	ist or optomet	nstr	0	, u.u.g.	(	1000		Average (16	sit).	
HYSICAL EXA	AMINATION					Y OF			100	11988		
orsen, or is re river temporar	of a certain con- eadily amenable ily. Also, the dr condition could	to treatment. iver should be	Even if a con advised to ta	dition ke the	does n	ot disqua	lify a drive as to correc	r, the N	Medical Exa	aminer may	consider det	ferring the
heck the body	systems for at	normalities.										
ody System			Norr	mal	Abnorr	mal Bo	dy System	1			Normal	Abnorm
General			0	)	0		Abdomen				0	0
Skin			•		0				ystem inclu	uding hernias	s 0	0
Eyes			0		0		Back/Spir				0	0
Ears Mouth/throat			0		0		. Extremitie				0	0
Cardiovascul			0		0			ical sys	stem includ	ding reflexes	0	0
Lungs/chest			0	)	0		Gait				0	0
Lunga/Chest			6	3		14	Vascular	system			^	

Discuss any abnormal answers in detail in the space below and indicate whether it would affect the driver's ability to operate a CMV. Enter applicable item number before each comment.

(Attach additional sheets if necessary)

Form MCSA-5875			DOB: 06/03/	1981	Exam Date:	08/12/2024
Last Name: Mozo Debrok	First Name:	Yusel				
Please complete only one of the for	llowing (Federal or State,	Medical Exa	aminer Determination secu	ions.	ALCOHOL: N	
DETERMINA	ATION (Federal)				(40 CER 391	41-391.49);
Use this section for examinations p	performed in accordance	with the Fed	leral Motor Carrier Safety I	Regulations	(49 OF N 00 II	
O Does not meet standards (spec	ify reason)					
O Meets standards in 49 CFR 391	.41; qualifies for 2-year	certificate				
- talles	application required (spe	cify reason).	HTN			
		O 1 WOOF	( ) other (SDECIIV).	ion (specify	type).	
DW Innses	Wearing hearing aid	☐ Accompa	anied by a marrows	ion (opean)		
☐ Accompanied by a Skill Perfo	ormance Evaluation (Sr	L) Cerunicat				
O Determination pending (specify	reason).	. 1. 15 days	ar lass)			
Return to medical exam office	e for follow-up on (mus	t be 45 days	Or less).			
☐ Medical Examination Report	amended (specify reas	ion)	Da	ate:		
	Examiner's Signature:					
O Incomplete examination (speci	fy reason).			icate as stat	ed in 49 CFR 39	01.43(h), as appropriate
O Incomplete examination (speci	tlined in 49 CFR 391.41, t	hen complete	a Medical Examiner's Ceruii	icato do ota-	adad informat	ion pertaining to this
		roonally ray	lewed all available record	is and reco	raea illiorillo	ion portain o
have performed this evaluation for valuation, and attest that, to the b	est of my knowledge, I	Delieve it to	be add die dere			
Medical Examiner's Signature:	K	malzadeh, P	arvin R			
Medical Examiner's Name (please	pilit or type,		City: Jersey Village		State: TX	_ Zip Code: 77040-
Medical Examiner's Address: 1	7410 Northwest Fwy			08/12/2		
Aedical Examiner's Telephone Nu	imber: (713)466-00		Date Certificate Signed: er: AP133326			ssuing State: TX
. II-I Framinar's State License	Certificate, or Registr	ation inditio	-			
MD DO Physician A	ssistant	ctor 🗹 Adv	vanced Practice Nurse			
Other Practitioner (specify):						
			Medical Examiner's C	Certificate E	Expiration Dat	e: 08/12/2025
lational Registry Number: 292	9102914		111001001			

## Additional Notes Addendum

Ness	Mana Dahrak	First Name: Yusel	DOB: 06/03/1981	Exam Date:	08/12/2024
Name:	Mozo Debrok				
ER HEA	LTH HISTORY				
	tinued):				
	named rough as (COMMONS)				
dications	(continued):				
- alth Lliete	ory Yes Answers(continued):				
	chlorothiazide ;				
Other Heal	th Conditions (continued):				
Examiner	Comments (continued):				
Q7 - noted	1;				
HYSICAL	. EXAMINATION				
MISIOAL					
					Market Comment
OTHER TI	ESTING				
	Meter Measurements ( mg/dl):				
Neck Cir	cumference: (Inches): 18				
BMI:	29.1				
Additiona	al comments for abnormal urine	values:			

